LEAVES
Fishing Rod Lamp Series
Product Introduction
Endless Design Extension of Leaves Color Bridge Series
Leaves LED Lighting Technology Co., Ltd
                                         2023.4
01
03

Size: 20mm Dia, H36mm
Material: aluminum
Description: Power Supply Box
                    for surface installation only
Size 1: L180*W110*H50mm (within 150W)
Size 2: L230*W125*H50mm (within 350W)
Lego Series
Connection for 2 systems of color bridge & LEGO
Rotation
Color Bridge
Series
24V Color Bridge Series  Light module - floodlight
Item NO# Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
CQA-XTM-2J-20W 20W 100°   Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Balck IP20 L494*W23*H42.8mm
CQA-XTM-4J-40W 40W 100°   Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Balck IP20 L925*W23*H42.8mm
CQA-XTM-7J-70W 70W 100°   Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Balck IP20 L1572*W23*H42.8mm
CQA-XTM-9J-90W 90W 100°   Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Balck IP20 L2000*W23*H42.8mm
Advantage: Various of lengths
Application:  Ceiling, suspended in office, vertical as atmosphere or as partition light etc.
Item NO# Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
CQA-XTD-R24T-20W 20W 24/36°   Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 L494*W23*H42.8mm
CQA-XTD-R48T-40W 40W 24/36°   Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 L925*W23*H42.8mm
CQA-XTD-R84T-70W 70W 24/36°   Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 L1572*W23*H42.8mm
CQA-XTD-R108T-90W 90W 24/36°   Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 L2000*W23*H42.8mm
Advantage: Various of lengths, Accent lighting with deep anti-glare design
Application: Ceiling, suspension line as office lighting, dining table, tea table lamp, more beautiful, can be multiple of intergrated or
scattered design.
24V Color Bridge Series  Light module - Grille lamp
Item NO# Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
CQP-SP-021-7W 7W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 Dia 45*H100mm
CQP-SP-022-12W 12W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 Dia 55*H115mm
CQP-SP-023-18W 18W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 Dia 65*H135mm
24V Color Bridge Series  Light module - Spot Light
Item NO# Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
CQP-SP-011-12W 12W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 Dia 50*H130mm
CQP-SP-012-18W 18W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 Dia 65*H156mm
CQP-SP-013-24W 24W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 Dia 76*H182mm
24V Color Bridge Series  Light module - Spot Light
Item NO# Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
CQP-SP-032-10W 10W Adjustable
10°-55° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 Dia 55*H115mm
CQP-SP-033-18W 18W Adjustable
10°-55° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 Dia 65*H135mm
CQP-SP-042-6W 6W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 Dia 40*H95mm
CQP-SP-052-12W 12W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K/5000K 48V Black IP20 Dia 50*H126mm
24V Color Bridge Series  Light module - Multifunctional Spot Light
Item NO# Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
CQP-BXQD-21-6W 6W 24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K 48V Black IP20 L112*W23*H87mm
CQP-BXQD-22-12W 12W 24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K 48V Black IP20 L220*W23*H87mm
CQP-BXQM-11-6W 6W 100° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K 48V Black IP20 L118*W23*H87mm
CQP-BXQM-12-12W 12W 100° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4
000K 48V Black IP20 L231*W23*H87mm
24V Color Bridge Series  Light module - Wall washer Light
Item NO# Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
CQP-SP-69C-6W 6W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4000
K/5000K 48V White IP20 Dia 71*H度50mm
CQP-SP-92C-9W 9W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4000
K/5000K 48V White IP20 Dia 94*H度34mm
CQP-DW02-R72-12W 12W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4000
K/5000K 48V Black IP20 Dia 72*H度108mm
CQP-DW02-R92-18W 18W 15°/24°/36° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4000
K/5000K 48V Black IP20 Dia 92*H度130mm
24V Color Bridge Series  Light module - Spot Light
Item NO# Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output
Voltage Color IP Fixture size
CQP-DW01-R55-6W 6W 15°/30°/45° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4000
K/5000K 48V Black IP20 D55*142mm
CQP-DW01-R75-12W 12W 15°/30°/45° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4000
K/5000K 48V Black IP20 Dia 75*H172mm
CQP-DW01-R94-18W 18W 15°/30°/45° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4000
K/5000K 48V Black IP20 Dia 95*H192mm
CQP-DW01-R115-24W 24W 15°/30°/45° Ra≥90 3000K/3500K/4000
K/5000K 48V Black IP20 Dia 115*H202mm
24V Color Bridge Series  Light module - Spot Light
Item NO# Power Beam
angle CRI CCT Output